

Title Appeal No- 03 of 2025
Present: Sri Biswarup Bandyopadhyay, Chief Judge, (WB01133)
Order No. 12 dated 21.01.2026

Today is fixed for filing draft of the proposed publication by the Petitioner.

Appellant files draft of the proposed publication.

Office to check and report.

Fix 30/01/2026 for Office report.

Chief Judge
City Civil Court, Calcutta
(Bench - I)